ISB Spring Meeting 30.-31.5.2005

Yyterin Kylpyldhotelli b

PROGRAM

Monday 30.5.

8.45

10.55
11.30
12.00

13.00

14.10

14.35

15.00

15.25

16.00

16.30-
18.30

17.00-
20.00

20.00

National Graduate School in
Informational and Structural Biology

Bus transportation from Turku (in front of Biocity) to Yyteri via
Pori railway station

Bus transportation from Pori railway station to Yyteri Kylpyldhotelli
Check-in at the Hotel
Lunch at Yyteri Kylpylédhotelli

Arja Kallio, Academy of Finland, “Academy of Finland and funding
instruments”

Virve Rauhamiki "Characterisation of cytochrome C oxidase by ATR-
FTIR"

Coffee break

Lari Lehtid "Automated protein crystallization facility at University of
Helsinki"

Mikko Purmonen "Stability of xylanases studied by molecular
dynamics"

Closing of the day

Minigolf

Sauna at the spa

Dinner



Tuesday 31.5.

7.00-10.00
8.00

9.00

10.30
12.00

13.00

13.25

13.50

14.20

14.45

15.10

15.30

ABD AKADEMI
UNIVERSITY

Sauna open

Breakfast (Room check-out before 12.00)

Eero Vuorio, University of Turku, “Good scientific practice”

Topi Heikkerd, University of Helsinki, “Science, society and ethics”
Lunch at the hotel

Tapio Lonnberg "Systems biology in studies of protein interactions and
complexes"

Lenita Viitanen "Structural modeling of sterol carrier protein-2 from
Plants"

Coffee break

Anni Kauko “X-ray absorption spectroscopy: Structural insights into
biological metal coordination.”

Mikko Vainio "Common subgraph isomorphism. Algorithms and
applications."

Closing of the meeting

Departure. Bus goes via Pori railway station to Turku

SUOMEN AKATEMIA

FINLANDS AKADEMI « ACADEMY OF FINLAND

Ministry of Education



