## ISB Spring Meeting 30.-31.5.2005 Yyterin Kylpylähotelli

## PROGRAM



National Graduate School in Informational and Structural Biology

## Monday 30.5.

8.45	Bus transportation from Turku (in front of Biocity) to Yyteri via Pori railway station
10.55	Bus transportation from Pori railway station to Yyteri Kylpylähotelli
11.30	Check-in at the Hotel
12.00	Lunch at Yyteri Kylpylähotelli
13.00	Arja Kallio, Academy of Finland, "Academy of Finland and funding instruments"
14.10	Virve Rauhamäki "Characterisation of cytochrome C oxidase by ATR-FTIR"
14.35	Coffee break
15.00	Lari Lehtiö "Automated protein crystallization facility at University of Helsinki"
15.25	Mikko Purmonen "Stability of xylanases studied by molecular dynamics"
16.00	Closing of the day
16.30- 18.30	Minigolf
17.00- 20.00	Sauna at the spa
20.00	Dinner

## Tuesday 31.5.

7.00-10.00	Sauna open
8.00	Breakfast (Room check-out before 12.00)
9.00	Eero Vuorio, University of Turku, "Good scientific practice"
10.30	Topi Heikkerö, University of Helsinki, "Science, society and ethics"
12.00	Lunch at the hotel
13.00	Tapio Lönnberg "Systems biology in studies of protein interactions and complexes"
13.25	Lenita Viitanen "Structural modeling of sterol carrier protein-2 from Plants"
13.50	Coffee break
14.20	Anni Kauko "X-ray absorption spectroscopy: Structural insights into biological metal coordination."
14.45	Mikko Vainio "Common subgraph isomorphism. Algorithms and applications."
15.10	Closing of the meeting
15.30	Departure. Bus goes via Pori railway station to Turku







Ministry of Education